DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
INQUESTA LIMITED

INQUEST CHARITABLE TRUST
INQUIETO LIMITED

INQUIETO LIMITED

INQUIO CONSULTING LIMITED
INREACH HEALTH LIMITED

INRECO LIMITED

INRG SOLAR PARKS LTD

INRG (SOLAR PARKS) 13 LTD

INRG (SOLAR PARKS) 13 LTD

INRG (SOLAR PARKS) 12 LTD
INRHODES (CONSULTANCY) LIMITED
INSANEGAZ LIMITED

INSANELY CAKES LIMITED

INSANELY GREAT LIMITED

INSANELY GREAT LIMITED

INSARUM LTD

INSCALE LIMITED

INSCAPES SPORTS LIMITED

INSCOPE TESTING LIMITED

IN SEARCH OF AFRICA LIMITED

IN SEARCH OF TASTE LTD

IN SEARCH OF TASTE LTD

I.N.S. ELECTRICAL LIMITED
INSERT ON DEMAND LIMITED
INSHALA LIMITED

INSHORE FISHERIES LIMITED
INSHORE SYSTEMS LTD

INSIDE ALUMINIUM (STYLMARK UK &
EUROPE) LIMITED

INSIDE CAPITAL LIMITED

INSIDE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
INSIDE EDEN LIMITED

INSIDE EDGE TRAINING LTD

INSIDE EUROPE LIMITED

INSIDE EUROPE LIMITED

INSIDE FINANCE LIMITED

INSIDE GUIDES LIMITED

INSIDE HEALTH LIMITED
INSIDEOFFICE LIMITED

INSIDE OUT CONCEPT LTD

INSIDE OUT CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

INSIDE OUT CONTRACTORS LIMITED
INSIDE OUT (CORNWALL) LTD
INSIDE OUT ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
INSIDE OUT LIVING FURNITURE LIMITED
INSIDE OUT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INSIDE OUTSIDE GARDEN ROOMS LIMITED
INSIDE OUTSIDE MEETINGS LIMITED
INSIDE OUT TENNIS LTD

INSIDE PRINT LIMITED
INSIDERETAIL LIMITED

THE INSIDERS NETWORK LTD

INSIDE TIME LIMITED
INSIDEWORLDFOOTBALL LIMITED

07890588
03054853
09359797
09359797
08467225
09351474
05293766
08900324
08697635
08697635
08697616
08450002
09315539
08013922
07778900
07778900
08793721
06662983
08475267
06683006
07115635
07577796
07577796
03724489
07856676
06837840
05296983
07887195
07248301

06740839
06774843
04192495
06842696
04614740
04614740
06599414
03634215
08111449
07434068
05365518
04786020

07086396
05076278
06183443
05605883
06052012
08474573
08822898
07268873
05750863
07746991
08313840
05000427
07290692
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22/12/2014
18/12/2014
18/12/2014
18/12/2014
22/12/2014
19/12/2014
19/12/2014
18/12/2014
22/12/2014
17/12/2014
17/12/2014
17/12/2014
18/12/2014
20/12/2014
19/12/2014
19/12/2014
23/12/2014
18/12/2014
18/12/2014
19/12/2014
23/12/2014
17/12/2014
23/12/2014
18/12/2014
18/12/2014
19/12/2014
18/12/2014
21/12/2014
23/12/2014

23/12/2014
23/12/2014
20/12/2014
22/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
19/12/2014
22/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
17/12/2014

23/12/2014
22/12/2014
17/12/2014
23/12/2014
22/12/2014
20/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
17/12/2014
23/12/2014
22/12/2014
19/12/2014
20/12/2014

INPUT SQUARED LIMITED

INSIDEZONE LIMITED

INSIFA LIMITED

INSIFA LIMITED

INSIGHT ACCESS & HANDLING LIMITED
INSIGHT ACCOUNTING LTD

INSIGHT AFRICA LTD

INSIGHT AFRICA LTD

INSIGHT CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD

INSIGHT CONSULTANTS & ASSOCIATES LTD

INSIGHT CORPORATE AND PERSONAL
COACHING LIMITED

INSIGHT COUNTS LIMITED

INSIGHT CREW LIMITED

INSIGHT CREW LIMITED

INSIGHT DATING LTD

INSIGHT DESIGN & PRINT LIMITED
INSIGHT DIGITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INSIGHT DOORS & ACCESS LTD

INSIGHT DRIVEN INNOVATION LIMITED
INSIGHT EXCITE H R LIMITED

INSIGHT FINANCIALS LTD

INSIGHT FINANCIAL RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

INSIGHT FINANCIAL RESEARCH LIMITED
INSIGHT HEATING & RENEWABLES LTD.
INSIGHT ILLUMINATION LIMITED
INSIGHT ILLUMINATION LIMITED
INSIGHT ILLUSTRATION LIMITED
INSIGHT INSIDE COMPANY LIMITED
INSIGHT INTERIM MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE INSIGHT LAB LTD

INSIGHT MARKETING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INSIGHT MEDIA UK LIMITED

THE INSIGHT PRACTICE LIMITED
INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR LIMITED
INSIGHT RETAIL GROUP LIMITED
INSIGHT SOLUTIONS DYNAMICS LIMITED
INSIGHT SPECIALIST BEHAVIOURAL
SERVICE LTD

INSIGHT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LTD
INSIGHT TRAINING CENTRE UK LIMITED
INSIGHT TRAINING CENTRE UK LIMITED
INSIGHT TRAINING CENTRE UK LIMITED
INSIGHT TRAINING CENTRE UK LIMITED
INSIGHT TRAINING CENTRE UK LIMITED
INSIGHT TRANS LOGISTICS LTD
INSIGHT TO THRIVE LIMITED

INSIGHT ULTRASOUND LIMITED
INSIGNIA COACHES LTD

INSIGNIA CREATIVE LTD

INSIGNIA GLOBAL PARTNERS LTD
INSIGNIA GLOBAL PARTNERS LTD
INSIGNIA IP SERVICES LIMITED

INS - INVESTIGATION SERVICES LTD.
INSI PRECISION LIMITED

07914270
05062283
08754327
08754327
05442632
06780265
09366075
09366075
05755913
05753565
04441028

05672272
07092838
07092838
04642419
05298479
07238782
05755899
04990132
04847197
06478315
04802852

06438750
06582760
09363863
09363863
04735468
06772066
04723128
08792447
07891128
04445185
05103205
05411872
03285833
08309317
07068363

05879130
07366331
07366331
07366331
07366331
07366331
05314813
08795136
05287466
07562113
04693927
09365268
09365268
06825123
06775622
03746055

23/12/2014
22/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
19/12/2014
17/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
19/12/2014
22/12/2014
17/12/2014

19/12/2014
17/12/2014
17/12/2014
19/12/2014
23/12/2014
19/12/2014
19/12/2014
18/12/2014
18/12/2014
18/12/2014
18/12/2014

17/12/2014
22/12/2014
22/12/2014
22/12/2014
19/12/2014
19/12/2014
23/12/2014
18/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
22/12/2014
19/12/2014
18/12/2014
17/12/2014
23/12/2014

23/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
18/12/2014
23/12/2014
18/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014
19/12/2014
17/12/2014
23/12/2014



